

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 54 OF 2002

STATE OF H.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KAMALJEET SINGH @ KAKU

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for non-bailable warrant of arrest of respt.

Date: 12/06/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter next week indicating the name of learned
counsel for the respondent.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master